
YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMS
4 - 8 NOVEMBER 2024

11 - 15 NOVEMBER 2024

Exams in lessons for optional subjects
Reg P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5

Mon 4 Nov

Tue 5 Nov

Wed 6 Nov

Thu 7 Nov

Fri 8 Nov

P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5

Mon 11 Nov Line up
11.20

Tue 12 Nov 8.45
START

Wed 13 Nov 8.45
START

Thu 14 Nov 8.45
START

Fri 15 Nov 8.45
START

DT
2 HOURS

65 STUDENTS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
11C/CS1 IN A05

COMPUTER SCIENCE
11D/CS1 IN A05

ART EXAM ART EXAM ART
EXAM

ART EXAM ART EXAM ART
EXAM

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
1 HOUR 45 MINS
ALL STUDENTS

BIOLOGY
1 HOUR 15 MINS

COMB F & H
1 HOUR 45 MINS SEP

ALL STUDENTS

MATHS 1
(NON CALC)

1 HOUR 30 MINS
ALL STUDENTS

ENGLISH LITERATURE
1 HOUR 45 MINS
ALL STUDENTS

EARLY SCHOOL
CLOSURE

CHEMISTRY
1 HOUR 15 MINS

COMB F & H
1 HOUR 45 MINS SEP

ALL STUDENTS

MATHS 2
(CALC)

1 HOUR 30 MINS
ALL STUDENTS

PHYSICS
1 HOUR 15 MINS

COMB F & H
1 HOUR 45 MINS SEP

ALL STUDENTS

MATHS 3
(CALC)

1 HOUR 30 MINS
ALL STUDENTS


